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ADATA LEGEND 900 1 TB M.2 PCI Express 4.0 NVMe 3D NAND

Brand : ADATA Product code: SLEG-900-1TCS

Product name : LEGEND 900

ADATA LEGEND 900. Pooljuhtketta maht: 1 TB, SSD-ketta médtmed: M.2, Lugemise kiirus: 7000 MB/s,
Kirjutamise kiirus: 5400 MB/s, Komponent: Universaalne

Features Features

NVMe version 1.4 Certification

SSD capacity * 1TB

SSD form factor * M.2 Weight & dimensions
Interface * PCl Express 4.0 Width

NVMe * v Depth

Memory type * 3D NAND Height

Component for * Universal Weight

Read speed 7000 MB/s Packaging data

Write speed 5400 MB/s

PCI Express interface data lanes x4 Package type

ECC v Operational conditions
Mean time between failures (MTBF) 1500000 h Operating temperature (T-T)
TBW rating 2000 Storage temperature (T-T)

Minimum operating temperature
Maximum operating temperature
Operating shock

CE, FCC, BSMI, KC, EAC, RCM,
morocco, UKCA, RoHS

22 mm
80 mm
2.05 mm
6.59

Box

0-70°C
-40-85°C
0°C

70 °C
1500 G
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